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Aguila, Jordi

 

CESCA
Marketing
Avda. Diagonal 645
Barcelona    08028
Spain
Phone: 34 3 491 40 14
Fax: 34 3 490 46 35
Email:    zdijav01@puigmal.ces-
ca.es

 

Akkerman, Alexander

 

Ford Motor Company
ECC Bldg, MD-10
PO Box 2053
Dearborn  MI  48121-2053
USA
Phone: (313) 337-1634
Fax: (313) 337-3932
Email:    akker-
man@pms143.pms.ford.com

 

Albers, Bob

 

Cray Research, Inc.
655F Lone Oak Drive
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: (612) 683-3408
Fax: (612) 683-5599
Email:    raa@sdiv.cray.com

 

Allen, John

 

Cray Research, Inc.
Marketing
655 A Lone Oak Drive
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: (612) 683 7304
Fax: (612) 683 3599
Email:    allenjp@gar-
net.cray.com

 

Amiot, Mary

 

Cray Research, Inc.
655 A Lone Oak Drive
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: (612) 683-3524
Fax: (612) 683-3599
Email:    mary.amiot@cray.com

 

Amuruthalingam, Arumugam

 

CNRS-IDRIS  France
Bat 506
BP 167
Orsay    91403
France
Phone: (33) 1-69 82 41 65
Fax: (33) 1-69 28 52 73
Email:    aru@idris.fr

 

Anderson, Mike

 

Cray Research, Inc.
Marketing
655 A Lone Oak Drive
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: (612) 683 3527
Fax: (612) 683 3599
Email:    andemd@ru-
by.cray.com

 

Andersson, Mats S.

 

NSC Linkoping Sweden
Linkoping University
NSC
Linkoping    S-58183
Sweden
Phone: 46 13 28 25 68
Fax: 46 13 28 25 35
Email:    msa@nsc.liu.se

 

Aneshansley, Nick

 

Cray Research, Inc.
9480 Carroll Park Drive
San Diego  CA  92121
USA
Phone: (619) 625-3702
Fax: (619) 625-0640
Email:    nea@cray.com

 

Armstrong, Phil

 

Cray Research Inc.
655 A Lone Oak Drive
Eagan  MN  55122
USA
Phone: (612) 683-5561
Fax: (612) 683-3508
Email:    pma@cray.com

 

Ashizawa, Yoshio

 

Cray Research Japan, Ltd.
Marketing and Sales Support
Nikko Ichibancho Bldg., 13-3 
Ichibancho
Chiyoda-ku  Tokyo  102
Japan
Phone: 81-3-3239-5101
Fax: 81-3-3239-0955
Email:    ashiza-
wa@sol.crj.cray.com

 

Atkinson, Barbara

 

LLNL
Computing Technologies Div., 
MS L-61
PO Box 808
Livermore  CA  94550
USA
Phone: (510) 422-0823
Fax: (415) 423-8719
Email:    batkinson@llnl.gov

 

Audemard, Michele

 

IDRIS-CNRS
Batiment 506
BP 167
Orsay    91403
France
Phone: 33 69 82 41 27
Fax: 33 69 28 52 73
Email:    audemard@idris.fr

 

Azar, Alex

 

Cray Research, Inc.
Marketing
18 Rue Tilsitt
Paris    F-75017
France
Phone: 16 1 44 09 14 41
Fax: 16 1 44 09 1404
Email:    aa@cray.com

 

Balog, Doug

 

Pittsburgh Supercomputing Cen-
ter
4400 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh  PA  15213
USA
Phone: (412) 268-4960
Fax: (412) 268-5832
Email:    balog@psc.edu

 

Baumbaugh, Rachel

 

University of Mississippi
Center for Supercomputing Re-
search
Powers Hall, Room 322
University  MS  38677
USA
Phone: 601 232-7206
Fax: 601 232-7180
Email:    ccsuzie@cot-
ton.v.slab.olemis.edu

 

Beaty, Carol

 

Cray Research Inc.
PO Box 4739
Daytona Beach  FL  32127
USA
Phone: (904) 679-9131
Fax: (904) 761-0631
Email:    beaty@atlanta.cray.com

 

Bedford, Virginia

 

Arctic Region Supercomputing 
Center
P.O. Box 756020
Fairbanks  AK   99775-6020
USA
Phone: (907) 474-5426
Fax: (907) 474-5494
Email:    bedford@arsc.edu
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Bedoll, Bob

 

Boeing Computer Services
Research and Technology
P.O. Box 24346, MS 7A-28
Seattle  WA  98124-0346
USA
Phone: 206-865-6414
Fax: 206 865-2007
Email:    rfb@sdc.cs.boeing.com

 

Belbot, Norm

 

Cray Research, Inc.
Customer Service
4041 Powder Mill Road
Calverton  MO  20705
USA
Phone: 301 595-2605
Fax: 301 595-2637
Email:    belbot@calv1.cray.com

 

Benwell, Peter R.

 

UK Meteorological Office
Information Technology, Rm 
G15a
London Road
Bracknell  Berkshire  RG12 2SZ
UK
Phone: (44) 344-85 6097
Fax: (44) 344-85 4412
Email:    prbenwell@me-
to.govt.uk

 

Berka, Roman

 

Motorola
Engineering Systems, MS 53
4000 Commercial Ave.
Northbrook  IL  60062
USA
Phone: (708) 480-5224
Fax: (708) 480-8050
Email:    
g11397@email.mot.com

 

Bernardi, Sergio

 

CINECA
Systems Management
Via Magnanelli 6/3
Casalecchio  Di Reno (BO)  
I-40033
Italy
Phone: 39-51-6599411
Fax: 39-51-6592581
Email:    sergio@sirio.cineca.it / 
s.bernardi@cineca.it

 

Betts, Bob

 

Cray Research Inc.
3601 SW Murray Blvd.
Beaverton  OR  97005
USA
Phone: (503) 520-7711
Fax: (513) 520-7681
Email:    rbetts@ore-
gon.cray.com

 

Bielli, Dominique

 

METEO-France
SCEM/TTI/DEV
42 Avenue Coriolis
Toulouse  Cedex  31057
France
Phone: 19 33 61   07 81 22
Fax: 19 33 61 07 81 09
Email:    bielli@metro.fr

 

Blaskovich, David

 

Cray Research, Inc.
Corporate Marketing, Suite 1331 
North
1331 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW
Washington  DC  20004
USA
Phone: 202 638-6000
Fax: 202 638-0820
Email:    blasko@cray.com

 

Blay, Christopher

 

Lockheed Info Tech Co.
JO1
1401 Del Norte Street
Denver  CO  80221
USA
Phone: 303 430-2124
Fax: 303 430-2225
Email:    cblay@hpcc.litc.lock-
heed.com

 

Boland, Bob

 

Los Alamos National Laboratory
Distributed Computing Environ-
ments MS B272
P.O. Box 1663
Los Alamos  NM  87545
USA
Phone: 505 667-1729
Fax: 505 665-6333
Email:    wrb@lanl.gov

 

Bonnici, Jim

 

General Motors Research & De-
velopment
EDS Advanced Systems
Bldg 1-6, 30500 Mound Rd.
Warren  MI  48090-9055
USA
Phone: (810) 986-1397
Fax: (810) 986-2995
Email:    jbonnici@cray.gmr.com

 

Boparai, Manjit

 

Rutherford Appleton Laboratory
Computing & Information Sys-
tems Dept.
Atlas Centre, R27, Chilton
Didcot  Oxon  0X11 0QX
U.K.
Phone: (44) 235 446 780
Fax: (44) 235 446 626
Email:    mkb@rl.ac.uk

 

Boyle, Tom

 

Cray Research, Inc.
Customer Service
655 F Lone Oak Dr.
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: (612) 683-5695
Fax: (612) 683-5307
Email:    boyle@cray.com

 

Brady, Chris

 

Cray Research, Inc
Customer Service c/o NCAR
1850 Table Mesa Drive
Boulder  CO  80303
USA
Phone: 303 497-1836
Fax: 303 494-4002
Email:    cbrady@den-
ver.cray.com

 

Bremmer, Randy

 

Los Alamos National Laboratory
CIC-7
MS B294
Los Alamos  NM  87545
USA
Phone: (505) 667-5820
Fax: (505) 665-6333
Email:    rrb@lanl.gov

 

Brewer, Kevin R.

 

Mobil Oil
MEPTEC-IT
P.O. Box 650232  B-2-236
Dallas  TX  75265
USA
Phone: (214) 951-3506
Fax: (214) 951-3529
Email:    krbrewer@dal.mo-
bil.com

 

Broner, Gabriel

 

Cray Research Inc.
655 F Lone Oak Dr.
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: (612) 683-5323
Fax: (612) 683-5599
Email:    broner@cray.com

 

Brooks, Jeff

 

Cray Research, Inc.
655F Lone Oak Drive
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: (612) 683-3410
Fax: (612) 683-5599
Email:    jpb@cray.com

 

Brown, Janet

 

Pittsburgh Supercomputing Cen-
ter
RM 411G
4400 Fifth Avenue
Pittsburgh  PA  15213
USA
Phone: (412) 268-4960
Fax: (412) 268-5832
Email:    brown@psc.edu
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Brown, Michael

 

Edinburgh Parallel Computing 
Centre
University of Edinburgh, JCMB
King's Buildings, Mayfield R080
Edinburgh    EH9 3JZ
U.K.
Phone: 44-1-316-505-031
Fax: 44-1-316-506-555
Email:    m.w.brown@ed.ac.uk

 

Brown, Troy

 

Exxon/EUTeC
PO Box 4449
MS ST-201
Houston  TX  77210-4449
USA
Phone: (713) 965-4660
Fax: (713) 966-6036

 

Brugeas, Isabella

 

IDRIS
Batiment 506
BP 167
Orsay    91403
France
Phone: (33) 1-69 82 44 25
Fax: (33) 1-69 28 52 73
Email:    brugeas@idris.fr

 

Brunzell, Barb

 

Cray Research, Inc.
Customer Service
655-A Lone Oak Drive
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: 612 683-3823
Fax: 612 683-3599
Email:    bjb@cray.com

 

Buerkle, Martin

 

Universitaet Kaiserslautern
Rechenzentrum
Postfach 3049
Kaiserslautern    D-67653
Germany
Phone: 49 631-205-2444
Fax: 49 631-205-3056
Email:    buerkle@rhrk.uni-kl.de

 

Bunde, Mary Kay

 

Cray Research Inc.
655 F Lone Oak Dr.
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: (612) 683-5655
Fax: (612) 683-5276
Email:    mkay@cray.com

 

Busch, Hubert

 

ZIB-Berlin
Konrad-Zuse-Zentrum für Infor-
mationstechnik
Computer Center, Heilbronner 
Str. 10
Berlin-Wilmersdorf    D-10711
Germany
Phone: 49 30 89604 135
Fax: 49 30 89604 125
Email:    busch@ZIB-Berlin.de

 

Bush, Barbara

 

Cray Research, Inc
Customer Service
Two Inverness Dr. East
Denver  CO  80112
USA
Phone: (719) 380-3857
Fax: (303) 790-2298
Email:    barbara@den-
ver.cray.com

 

Butler, Greg

 

NESC-Martin Marietta
125 Washington Ave.
Bay City  MI  48708
USA
Phone: (517) 894-7664
Fax: (517) 894-7676
Email:    gbu@nesc.epa.gov

 

Butler, Tina

 

NESC-Martin Marietta
125 Washington Ave.
Bay City  MI  48708
USA
Phone: (517) 894-7666
Fax: (517) 894-7676
Email:    btu@nesc.epa.gov

 

Buzbee, Bill

 

Scientific Computing Division
NCAR
PO Box 3000
Boulder   CO  80307-3000
USA
Phone: (303) 497-1206
Fax: (303) 497-1298
Email:    buzbee@ncar.ucar.edu

 

Camp, Bill

 

Cray Research Inc.
Marketing
655 A Lone Oak Drive
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: (612) 683-7453
Fax: (612) 683-3699
Email:    bill.camp@cray.com

 

Canning, Andrew

 

Cray Research, Switzerland
Customer Service PATP, TEPFL
Parc Scientifique d'Ecublens
Lausanne    1015
Switzerland
Phone: 41 21 693 70 96
Fax: 41 21 693 70 90
Email:    canning@cray.com

 

Cardo, Nicholas

 

Sterling Software/NASA
MS 258-6
Moffett Field  CA  94035-1000
USA
Phone: (415) 604-4754
Fax: (415) 964-1760
Email:    cardo@nas.nasa.gov

 

Carlson, William

 

Supercomputing Research Cen-
ter
17100 Science Drive
Bowie  MD  20715-4300
USA
Phone: (301) 805-7486
Fax: (301) 805-7202
Email:    wwc@super.org

 

Carrillo, Alex

 

CEWES
High Performance Computing 
Center
3909 Halls Ferry Road, MS 
CEWES-IM-H
Vicksburg  MS  39180-6199
USA
Phone: (601) 634-2588
Fax: (601) 634-2331
Email:    carrillo@wes.army.mil

 

Cavanaugh, John

 

Exxon - EUTEC
P.O. Box 4449
Houston  TX  77210-4449
USA
Phone: (713) 965-4141
Fax: (713) 965-7310

 

Cave, Bob

 

IDA (CCR)
Thanet Road
Princeton  NJ  08540
USA
Phone: (609) 924-4600
Fax: (609) 924-3061
Email:    bob@ccr-p.ida.org

 

Champine, John

 

Cray Research, Inc.
Applications
655 E Lone Oak Dr.
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: (612) 683-5896
Fax: (612) 683-3699
Email:    jwc@cray.com

 

Chee Chiang, Tan

 

National University of Singapore
10 Kent Ridge Crescent
Singapore    0511
Singapore
Phone: 65-7726211
Fax: 65-7780198
Email:    ccentancc@nus.sg

 

Chergui, Jalel

 

IDRIS
Bt 506
B.P. 167
Orsay    91403
France
Phone: (33) 1-69 82 42 74
Fax: (33) 1-69 28 52 73
Email:    Jalel.chergui@idris.fr
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Chervin, Robert

 

NCAR
Climate and Global Dynamics 
Division
PO Box 3000
Boulder  CO  80307
USA
Phone: (303) 497-1339
Fax: (303) 497-1333
Email:    chervin@ncar.ucar.edu

 

Choi, Joon-Whoon

 

KIST/SERI
1 Eoeun-dong Yoosunggu
Taejon    305-333
Korea
Phone: 82 42 869 1311
Fax: 82 42 869 1399
Email:    jwchoi@garam.kreo-
net.re.kr

 

Christoph, Gary

 

Los Alamos National Laboratory
Computing, Info & Communica-
tion Division
MS B265
Los Alamos  NM  87545
USA
Phone: 505 667-3709
Fax: 505 665-8816
Email:    ggc@lanl.gov

 

Ciotti, Bob

 

NASA /Ames Research Center
MS 258-5
NAS Facility
Moffett Field  CA  94035-1000
USA
Phone: 415 604-4408
Fax: 415 604-4377
Email:    ciotti@nas.nasa.gov

 

Ciuffini, Mary Ann

 

NCAR
HPS SCD
1850 Table Mesa Drive
Boulder  CO  80303
USA
Phone: 303 497-1806
Fax: 303 497-1848
Email:    mac@ncar.ucar.edu

 

Coffey, John

 

Nat. Institute of Standards and 
Tech.
Bldg. 225
Gaithersburg  MD  20899
USA
Phone: (301) 975-2960
Fax: (301) 990-4127
Email:    coffey@tiber.nist.gov

 

Cole, John

 

Army Research Laboratory
Advanced Computing Division, 
AMSRL-CI-A
Bldg 328, Room 26
Aberdeen Proving Ground  MD  
21005-5067
USA
Phone: (410) 278-9276
Fax: (410) 278-5077
Email:    cole@arl.mil

 

Colin De Verdiere, Guillaume

 

LANL
ACL, MS B-287
Los Alamos  NM  87545
USA
Phone: (505) 665-8170
Fax:
Email:    coling@acl.lanl.gov

 

Copeland, Jim

 

Fleet Numer. Met. & Ocean Ctr.
Fleet Numerical Oceanography 
Center
7 Grace Hopper Ave.
Monterey  CA  93943-5501
USA
Phone: (408) 656-4496
Fax: (408) 656-4489
Email:    copeland@fnoc.na-
vy.mil

 

Copeland, Rene

 

Cray Research, Inc.
Endurance Business
1440 Northland Drive
Mendota Heights  MN  55120
USA
Phone: 612 683-5922
Fax: 612 683-7345
Email:    copeland@cray.com

 

Corbett, Dorothy

 

Arctic Region Supercomputing 
Center
P.O. Box 756020
Fairbanks  AK  99775-6020
USA
Phone: (907) 474-5409
Fax: (907) 474-5494
Email:    corbett@arsc.edu

 

Coucher, Robert

 

Cray Research Inc.
3601 SW Murray Blvd.
Beaverton  OR  97007-5678
USA
Phone: (503) 520-7737
Fax:
Email:    coucher@cray.com

 

Craw, James M.

 

NASA-Ames Research Center
MS 258-6
NAS Facility
Moffett Field  CA  94035-1000
USA
Phone: 415 604-4606
Fax: 415 604-4377
Email:    craw@nas.nasa.gov

 

Declerck, Michael

 

IDA/CCR-P
Center for Comunications Re-
search
Thanet Road
Princeton  NJ  08540
USA
Phone: (609) 924-4600
Fax: (609) 924-3061
Email:    declerck@ccr-p.ida.org

 

DeGrand, Thomas

 

University of Colorado
Physics Department
CB390
Boulder  CO  80309
USA
Phone: (303) 492-8602
Fax: (303) 492-5119
Email:    degrand@aurinko.colo-
rado.edu

 

Detert, Ulrich

 

KFA Juelich
ZAM
Postfach 1913
Juelich    D-52425
Germany
Phone: 49 2461 61 6434
Fax: 49 2461 61 6656
Email:    u.detert@kfa-juelich.de

 

Dixon, Brandon

 

University of Alabama
Computer Science
Box 870290
Tuscaloosa  AL  35487-0207
USA
Phone: (205) 348-0597
Fax: (205) 348-0219
Email:    dixon@sc.ua.edu

 

Donlin, Pat

 

Cray Research, Inc.
Software Development
1440 Northland Dr.
Mendota Heights  MN  55120
USA
Phone: 612-683-7222
Fax: 612-683-7345
Email:    pjd@indy.cray.com

 

Douglas, Margaret

 

Naval Surface Warfare Center 
Dahlgren Division
Code K11
Dahlgren  VA  22448
USA
Phone: (703) 663-7334
Fax: (703) 663-7999
Email:    mdougla@re-
lay.nswc.navy.mil
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Draper, Jesse

 

Supercomputing Research Cen-
ter
17100 Science Drive
Bowie  MD  20715-4300
USA
Phone: (301) 805-7478
Fax: (301) 805-7602
Email:    jdraper@super.org

 

Drobnis, Daniel

 

San Diego Supercomputer Cen-
ter
PO Box 85608
San Diego  CA  92186-9784
USA
Phone: (619) 534-5020
Fax: (619) 534-5120
Email:    drobnisd@sdsc.edu

 

DuBose Lincke, Donna

 

Cray Research Inc.
5 Post Oak Park
Suite 2020
Houston  TX  77027
USA
Phone: (713) 297-7832
Fax: (713) 968-1620
Email:    ddl@brazos.cray.com

 

Dungworth, Mick

 

Cray Research, Inc.
Customer Service
655 F Lone Oak Drive
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: 612-683-7150
Fax: 612-683-7121
Email:    mickd@sdiv.cray.com

 

Dunn, Tom

 

NAVY - CNMOC
Mail Code 00C
Bldg 1020
Stennis Space Center  MS  
39529-5095
USA
Phone: 601 688-5099
Fax: 601 688-4880
Email:    dunn@cnmoc.navy.mil

 

East, Douglas

 

LLNL
Computing Technologies Divi-
sion
MS L-73
PO Box 808
Livermore  CA  94550
USA
Phone: (510) 424-4148
Fax: (510) 423-8719
Email:    dre@llnl.gov

 

Erbacci, Giovanni

 

CINECA Interuniversity Com-
puting Center
Via Magnanelli 6/3
Casalechio  Bologna  I40033
Italy
Phone: (39) 51 659 9475
Fax: (39) 51 659 2581
Email:    erbacci@cineca.it

 

Ess, Michael

 

Arctic Region Supercomputing 
Center
PO Box 756020
Fairbanks  AK  99775-6020
USA
Phone: (907) 474-6307
Fax: (907) 474-5494
Email:    ess@arsc.edu

 

Eudy, Kathy

 

Cray Research, Inc
Customer Service
Two Inverness Dr. East
Denver  CO  80112
USA
Phone: (303) 705-8303
Fax: (303) 790-2298
Email:    kje@denver.cray.com

 

Eversole, Larry C.

 

Jet Propulsion Laboratory
Cal Tech  MS 301-455
4800 Oak Grove Drive
Pasadena  CA  91109
USA
Phone: (818) 354-2786
Fax: (818) 393-1187
Email:    eversole@voyag-
er.jpl.nasa.gov

 

Ewald, Robert

 

Cray Research, Inc.
Supercomputing Operations
900 Lowater Road
Chippewa Falls  WI  54729
USA
Phone: (715)-726-6550
Fax: (715) 726-6494
Email:    bo@cray.com

 

Fairhurst, Helen

 

UK Meteorological Office
Information Technology,  Room 
G15A
London Road
Bracknell  Berkshire  RG12 2SZ
UK
Phone: 44-34-485-6097
Fax: 44-34-485-4412
Email:    hefairhurst@me-
to.govt.uk

 

Falcione, Dean

 

Westinghouse - Bettis
RT, MS 22E
P.O. Box 79
West Mifflin  PA  15122-0079
USA
Phone: (412) 476-6535
Fax: (412) 476-6924
Email:    falcione@bettis.gov

 

Falde, Paul

 

Cray Research, Inc.
Software Development
655 F Lone Oak Drive
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: (612) 683-5467
Fax: (612) 683-5599
Email:    falde@cray.com

 

Fechter, Karl

 

Deutscher Wetterdienst
Computer Systems
Frankfurter Strasse 135
Offenbach    D-63067
Germany
Phone: 49 69 8062 2570
Fax: 49 69 8062 2880
Email:    fechter@t22.za-offen-
bach.dwd.d400.de

 

Feind, Karl

 

Cray Research Inc.
655 F Lone Oak Drive
Eagan  MN  55420
USA
Phone: (612) 683-5673
Fax: (612) 683-5276
Email:    kaf@cray.com

 

Finn, Steve

 

Pacific-Sierra Research
2901 28th Street, Suite 300
Santa Monica  CA  90405
USA
Phone: 310 314-2332
Fax: 310 314-2323
Email:    sf@lanl.gov

 

Fischer, Erika

 

Rechenzentrum der Universitaet 
Stuttgart
Operations
Allmandring 30
Stuttgart     D-70550
Germany
Phone: 49 711 685-4515
Fax: 49 711 682-357
Email:    e.fischer@rus.uni-stut-
tgart.de

 

Flory, Jack

 

Cray Research Inc.
5251 DTC Parkway
Suite 835
Englewood  CO  80111
USA
Phone: (303) 689-8364
Fax: (303) 796-0557
Email:    jff@cray.com
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Fontana, Marta

 

Barcelona CUG LAC
Marketing
Avda. Diagonal 645
Barcelona    08028
Spain
Phone: 34 3 491 40 14
Fax: 34 3 490 46 35

 

Franco, Nicolas

 

Cray Research Inc.
655 F Lone Oak Drive
Eagan  MN  53121
USA
Phone:   
Fax: (612) 683-5599
Email:    ncf@cray.com

 

Frese, Hans-Hermann

 

Konrad Zuse-Zentrum fur Infor-
mationstechnik
Berlin Computer Center
Heilbronner Str. 10
Berlin-Wilmersd    D-10711
Germany
Phone: 49 30 89604 145
Fax: 49 30 89604 125
Email:    frese@sc.zib-berlin.de

 

Furtney, Mark

 

Cray Research, Inc.
Software Development
655 F Lone Oak Dr.
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: 612 683-5554
Fax: 612 683-5276
Email:    mf@cray.com

 

Gardner-Medwin, Robert

 

GCHQ
MS F/1211
Priors Road, Oakley
Cheltenham  Glos  GL52 5AJ
United Kingdom
Phone: 44 1 242 221491 x6533
Fax: 44 1 242 251877

 

Gates, Craig

 

FNMOC
FLENUMMETOCCEN
7 Grace Hopper Ave.
Monterey  CA  93943-5501
USA
Phone: (408) 656-4445
Fax:
Email:    cgates@fnoc.navy.mil

 

Genetti, Jon

 

Arctic Region Supercomputing 
Center
PO Box 756020
Fairbanks  AK  99775-6020
USA
Phone: (907) 474-6307
Fax: (907) 474-5494
Email:    genetti@arsc.edu

 

Georgi, Gunter

 

Grumman
73 Irma Avenue
Port Washington  NY  11050
USA
Phone: 516 883-2336
Fax:   
Email:    georgi@cug.org

 

Gigandet, Martine

 

CEA/CEL-V
DMA/SIE
Villeneuve Saint Georges  Cedex  
94195
France
Phone: 33 1 45 95 61 84
Fax: 33 1 43 86 74 28
Email:    gigandet@limeil.cea.fr

Gorda, Brent
Lawrence Livermore National 
Laboratory
PO Box 808
Livermore  CA  94550
USA
Phone: (510) 424-4147
Fax: (510) 422-0435
Email:    brent@nersc.gov

Gottschewski, Jürgen
ZIB Berlin
Konrad Zuse-Zentrum fur Infor-
mationstechnik Berlin
Computer Center, Heilbronner 
Str. 10
Berlin-Wilmersdorf    D-10711 
Germany
Phone: 49-30-89604-130
Fax: 49-30-89604-125
Email:    gottschewski@zib-ber-
lin.de

Graffunder, Sara
Cray Research, Inc.
Applications
655 E Lone Oak Drive
Eagan  MN  55121
USA
Phone: 612 683-3671
Fax: 612 683-7098
Email:    sara@cray.com

Green, Mike
Naval Surface Warfare Center 
Dahlgren Division
K11
Dahlgren  VA  22448
USA
Phone: (703) 663-7273
Fax: (703) 663-7999
Email:    mgreen@relay.nswc.na-
vy.mil

Greenwade, Eric
Idaho Nuclear Engineering Lab
Simulation and Visualization 
Dept.
 P.O. Box 1625, MS 2608
Idaho Falls  ID  83415
USA
Phone: (208) 526-1276
Fax: (208) 526-9936
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